Coaches:

o Amy Phanhthalath, Coach

Players (15)

NAME

Eva Brath

Chloe Case
Giovanna Clark
Maeve Corso

Violet Dean

Liana DedJesus
Leilani Drake

Kendyll Hathorn
Alyssa Johnston
Esme Kennedy-Smith
Alessandra Monacelli
Taylor Reichard
Farren Snyder

Violet Tracy

Felix Walter

Lansing

.“% Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball

2023 - 2024

GRADE

Athletics Director: Katie Crandall
Assistant: Alisha Scheffler

300 Ridge Rd

Lansing, NY, 14882

(607) 533-3020
https://www.lansingschools.org/

NUMBER
10
15
6
16
7
17
11
5
4
9
8
12
2
14
13



	Lansing  Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball 2023 - 2024 Athletics Director: Katie Crandall  Assistant: Alisha Scheffler   300 Ridge Rd  Lansing, NY, 14882  (607) 533-3020  https://www.lansingschools.org/
	Coaches:
	Players (15)


